Minsterland | Sommer 2024
TC Union Munster (2024588)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Steinfurter Str. 345, 48159 Munster
T0251/211178F 0251211178 tc-union@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Steinfurter Str. 345, 48159 Munster
T 0251 211178 F 0251 211178 tc-union@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Lenz, Peter
T +491743167268 petelenz@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Reutter, Lea-Marie
T 017644496353 lea.reutter98@gmail.com
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Junioren U18 4er 1 | Miinsterlandliga Jugend

MF: Susanne Funk

m 0172 7416893; susannefunk@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Funk, Julian

Sus, Jakob

Funk, Leonard
Tiemann, Paul
Lenz, Max

Sus, Johan
Feddermann, Jan
Guhr, Bennett
Bieling, Leonard
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ID-Nr.

10656751
10821215
10902109
10901629
10901726
10901688
10904324
11150362
10766534

LK

LK11,4
LK14,1
LK16,6
LK17,4
LK17,9
LK19,5
LK21,7
LK22,3
LK23,4
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